FEDERACION BALEAR
V PRUEBA CIRCUITO JUNIOR 9 H ADNGOLF

Fecha Listado: 19/06/2021
Hora Listado: 15:30:13

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Campo Oeste)
BARRAS ROJAS SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

GILI RIERA, JAUME

CORRAL RIPOLL, ALEX
MASON ROBLEDO, BRANDON
PERELLO MARI, ADRIA
GELABERT CRESPO, JOAN
HOFER RELLO, PHILIP
TORRES MARI, DANIEL
GARCIA PIZA, ANDRES

SORIA SECO, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ GENE, MANUEL
ZAVORALOVA, ZOE

SORIANO SANCHEZ , DANIEL LU
ALVAREZ AVELLANEDA, JUAN
PEDRO NAVARRO, CANDELA
BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIA

CLUB

SON SERVERA
MALL PUNTIRO
SON SERVERA
AZULINE

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM
IBIZA

SON ANTEM
MALL PUNTIRO
SON ANTEM
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
ANDRATX
AZULINE

FECHA: 19/06/2021 CODIGO: BP1221507

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

38,5 A M 6 17
41,0 A M 6 18
34,0 A M 5 15
40,0 I M 6 18
38,5 A M 6 17
39,2 A M 6 17
29,3 A M &5 12
37,9 B M 6 17
39,0 B M 6 17
38,5 A M 6 17
42,0 B F 6 23
34,9 I M &5 15
35,9 B M 5 16
35,3 B F &5 19
42,0 A F 6 23

1a

47
49
49
51
52
53
55
56
57
57
58
59
60
67
71

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

47
49
49
51
52
53
55
56
57
57
58
59
60
67
71



FEDERACION BALEAR
V PRUEBA CIRCUITO JUNIOR 9 H ADNGOLF

Fecha Listado: 19/06/2021
Hora Listado: 15:28:45

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Campo Oeste)
BARRAS ROJAS HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

A wWN -

O o N

11
12

14

GILI RIERA, JAUME

CORRAL RIPOLL, ALEX
PERELLO MARI, ADRIA
MASON ROBLEDO, BRANDON
GELABERT CRESPO, JOAN
ZAVORALOVA, ZOE

HOFER RELLO, PHILIP
GARCIA PIZA, ANDRES

SORIA SECO, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ GENE, MANUEL
TORRES MARI, DANIEL
SORIANO SANCHEZ , DANIEL LU
ALVAREZ AVELLANEDA, JUAN
PEDRO NAVARRO, CANDELA
BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIA

CLUB

SON SERVERA
MALL PUNTIRO
AZULINE

SON SERVERA
SON ANTEM
SON MUNTANER
SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM
MALL PUNTIRO
SON ANTEM
IBIZA

SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
ANDRATX
AZULINE

FECHA: 19/06/2021 CODIGO: BP1221507

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

38,5 A M 6 17
41,0 A M 6 18
40,0 I M 6 18
34,0 A M 5 15
38,5 A M 6 17
42,0 B F 6 23
39,2 A M 6 17
37,9 B M 6 17
39,0 B M 6 17
38,5 A M 6 17
29,3 A M &5 12
34,9 I M &5 15
35,9 B M 5 16
35,3 B F &5 19
42,0 A F 6 23

1a

30
31
33
34
35
35
36
39
40
40
43
44
44
48
48

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

30
31
33
34
35
35
36
39
40
40
43
44
44
48
48



